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Epic Swim NZ 2011 - Saturday

Swimming New Zealand
Lake Taupo     15 Jan 2011

Division Results

Epic 2.5km - Swimming New Zealand 

Place Name Gender Time

M - 2.5km 12-14
 1 Jackson Cropp Male 31:54.11
 2 Keegan Pook Male 37:31.64
 3 Niko Notman Male 37:55.50
 4 Angus White Male 40:51.21
 5 Conor Flynn Male 42:58.34
 6 Austin Hornby Male 43:05.95
 7 Tom Webster Male 43:08.66
 8 Jamie Gillespie Male 52:11.67
 9 Tristen O'Hagan Male 56:12.55
10 William Lopez-Sanchez Male 1:02:06.31

F - 2.5km 12-14
 1 Roxanne Adams Female 36:17.50
 2 Pascale Howell Female 36:22.66
 3 Charlotte O'Hara Female 36:25.92
 4 Sophie Cooper Female 37:55.91
 5 Aimee Hutchinson Female 40:30.33
 6 Anahera Hakiaha Female 40:37.63
 7 Stephanie Jack Female 41:28.78
 8 Siobhan Kelly Female 41:50.18
 9 Quianna Thomson Female 42:46.99
10 Simone Gordon Female 43:08.45
11 Amanda Jamieson Female 43:16.15
12 Caitlin Byrne Female 45:42.52
13 Shania Taylor Female 51:27.50

M - 2.5km 15-17
 1 Mathew Myers Male 31:47.93
 2 Ewan Jackson Male 33:27.67
 3 Matthew O'Hara Male 36:02.02
 4 Benjamin McKenzie Male 36:59.78

F - 2.5km 15-17
 1 Aless Smith Female 36:18.43
 2 Hayley Edmond Female 37:47.52
 3 Aimee Cooper Female 41:43.14
 4 Melissa Gillespie Female 49:53.57

M - 2.5km Open
 1 Daniel Ryan Male 37:50.56
 2 Leighton Hague Male 46:25.44

F - 2.5km Open
 1 Sarah Jack Female 40:33.02
 2 Jessica Bolwerk Female 46:13.45
 3 Ingrid Frohling Female 1:04:13.31

Place Name Gender Time

M - 2.5km 30-39
 1 Jason Grant Male 37:13.83
 2 Mike Wilkinson Male 48:44.68
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 3 Rowan Keane Male 1:18:27.61

F - 2.5km 30-39
 1 Jana Korbasova Female 34:14.32
 2 Claire White Female 43:17.90
 3 Charlie Ruddenklau Female 51:44.22
 4 Shona Koorey Female 53:07.17
 5 Renee Aldridge Female 55:48.55
 6 Heulwen Simm Female 56:41.56
 7 Michelle Atkins Female 58:03.34
 8 Jacqui Carr Female 1:12:43.89
 9 Aiko Uemura Female 1:18:34.63

M - 2.5km 40-49
 1 Andrew Stevens Male 37:30.44
 2 Paul Cropp Male 40:17.98
 3 Thomas Ansorg Male 46:05.62
 4 Angus Evison Male 46:26.31
 5 Paul Davidson Male 49:02.94
 6 Myles Carson Male 1:03:48.59

F - 2.5km 40-49
 1 Teresa Stanley Female 40:57.48
 2 Sue Duffell Female 43:34.49
 3 Jeanette Bourke Female 44:01.42
 4 Sheree Horsburgh Female 51:58.10
 5 Fiona Macmaster Female 53:26.98
 6 Louise Macbeth Female 59:27.83
 7 Janice Mccallum Female 1:01:51.04
 8 Debbie Ewing Female 1:13:09.46

M - 2.5km 50-59
 1 Martin Evans Male 43:06.44

F - 2.5km 50-59
 1 Margie Mckee Female 43:11.94
 2 Caitriona Lewis Female 50:01.29
 3 Charmayne Johnstone Female 1:05:01.91

M - 2.5 Masters
 1 Alan Kerr Male 1:04:50.79
 2 Bob Lowe Male 1:34:45.66

F - 2.5 Masters
 1 Francesca Lowe Female 1:54:55.40



Place Team Gender Division
 1 Male
 2 Male
 3 Male
 4 Female
 5 Male
 6 Female
 7 Female
 8 Female
 9 Female
10 Male
11 Male
12 Male
13 Male
14 Female
15 Male
16 Male
17 Female
18 Male
19 Female
20 Female
21 Female
22 Male
23 Female
24 Female
25 Female
26 Female
27 Female
28 Male
29 Male
30 Male
31 Female
32 Male
33 Female
34 Female
35 Female
36 Female
37 Female
38 Female
39 Male
40 Female
41 Male
42 Male
43 Male
44 Male
45 Female
46 Female
47 Female
48 Female
49 Female
50 Male
51 Female
52 Female
53 Female
54 Male
55 Female
56 Female

Anahera Hakiaha F - 2.5km 12

200 Aimee Hutchinson

253

262

Jessica Bolwerk F - 2.5km Op

230 Caitlin Byrne

236 Sue Duffell

243 Sheree Horsburgh F - 2.5km 40

259

202

Epic Swim NZ 2011 - Saturday

Swimming New Zealand
Lake Taupo     15 Jan 2011

Overall Results

Epic 2.5km - Swimming New Zealand 
Race No Name Time

M - 2.5km 15 31:47.93
212 Jackson Cropp M - 2.5km 12 31:54.11
231 Mathew Myers

Ewan Jackson M - 2.5km 15 33:27.67
203 Jana Korbasova F - 2.5km 30 34:14.32
263

M - 2.5km 15 36:02.02
240 Roxanne Adams F - 2.5km 12 36:17.50
239 Matthew O'Hara

F - 2.5km 15 36:18.43
229 Pascale Howell F - 2.5km 12 36:22.66
214 Aless Smith

Charlotte O'Hara F - 2.5km 12 36:25.92
249 Benjamin McKenzie M - 2.5km 15 36:59.78
238

M - 2.5km 30 37:13.83
207 Andrew Stevens M - 2.5km 40 37:30.44
215 Jason Grant

Keegan Pook M - 2.5km 12 37:31.64
227 Hayley Edmond F - 2.5km 15 37:47.52
247

Daniel Ryan M - 2.5km O 37:50.56
224 Niko Notman M - 2.5km 12 37:55.50

Sophie Cooper F - 2.5km 12 37:55.91
234 Paul Cropp M - 2.5km 40 40:17.98

F - 2.5km 12 40:30.33
272 Sarah Jack F - 2.5km Op 40:33.02

40:37.63
220 Angus White M - 2.5km 12 40:51.21
250 Teresa Stanley F - 2.5km 40 40:57.48

206

Stephanie Jack F - 2.5km 12 41:28.78
252 Aimee Cooper F - 2.5km 15 41:43.14
271

F - 2.5km 12 41:50.18
222 Quianna Thomson F - 2.5km 12 42:46.99
205 Siobhan Kelly

M - 2.5km 12 42:58.34
204 Austin Hornby M - 2.5km 12 43:05.95
208 Conor Flynn

Martin Evans M - 2.5km 50 43:06.44
244 Simone Gordon F - 2.5km 12 43:08.45
235

M - 2.5km 12 43:08.66
237 Margie Mckee F - 2.5km 50 43:11.94
225 Tom Webster

Amanda Jamieson F - 2.5km 12 43:16.15
221 Claire White F - 2.5km 30 43:17.90
256

F - 2.5km 40 43:34.49
251 Jeanette Bourke F - 2.5km 40 44:01.42

F - 2.5km 12 45:42.52
274 Thomas Ansorg M - 2.5km 40 46:05.62

46:13.45
223 Leighton Hague M - 2.5km O 46:25.44
270 Angus Evison M - 2.5km 40 46:26.31

245

Mike Wilkinson M - 2.5km 30 48:44.68
213 Paul Davidson M - 2.5km 40 49:02.94

Melissa Gillespie F - 2.5km 15 49:53.57
209 Caitriona Lewis F - 2.5km 50 50:01.29
218 Shania Taylor F - 2.5km 12 51:27.50
201 Charlie Ruddenklau F - 2.5km 30 51:44.22

51:58.10
265 Jamie Gillespie M - 2.5km 12 52:11.67
226 Shona Koorey F - 2.5km 30 53:07.17
228 Fiona Macmaster F - 2.5km 40 53:26.98

Renee Aldridge F - 2.5km 30 55:48.55
210 Tristen O'Hagan M - 2.5km 12 56:12.55
232

F - 2.5km 30 56:41.56
241 Michelle Atkins F - 2.5km 30 58:03.34
264 Heulwen Simm



57 Female
58 Female
59 Male
60 Male
61 Female
62 Male
63 Female
64 Female
65 Female
66 Male
67 Female
68 Male
69 Female260 Francesca Lowe

Louise Macbeth F - 2.5km 40 59:27.83
242 Janice Mccallum F - 2.5km 40 1:01:51.04
233

William Lopez-Sanchez M - 2.5km 12 1:02:06.31
216 Myles Carson M - 2.5km 40 1:03:48.59
255

F - 2.5km Op 1:04:13.31
266 Alan Kerr M - 2.5 Mast 1:04:50.79
267 Ingrid Frohling

Charmayne Johnstone F - 2.5km 50 1:05:01.91
254 Jacqui Carr F - 2.5km 30 1:12:43.89
211

F - 2.5km 40 1:13:09.46
257 Rowan Keane M - 2.5km 30 1:18:27.61
248 Debbie Ewing

Aiko Uemura F - 2.5km 30 1:18:34.63
261 Bob Lowe M - 2.5 Mast 1:34:45.66
273

F - 2.5 Maste 1:54:55.40



Team

Team

F - 2.5km 15-17
 2 240 Roxanne Adams F - 2.5km 12-14

41

F - 2.5km 40-49
F - 2.5km 30-39

39 248

F - 2.5km 40-49

F - 2.5km 30-39

35

M - 2.5km 12-14
 7 207 Andrew Stevens M - 2.5km 40-49

M - 2.5km 12-14
M - 2.5km 15-17 3 263

Epic Swim NZ 2011 - Saturday

Swimming New Zealand
Lake Taupo     15 Jan 2011

Gender Results

Female  -  Epic 2.5km - Swimming New Zealand 

Place Race No Name Division Time
 1 203 Jana Korbasova F - 2.5km 30-39 34:14.32

36:17.50
 3 214 Aless Smith 36:18.43
 4 229 Pascale Howell F - 2.5km 12-14 36:22.66

Charlotte O'Hara 36:25.92
 6 227 Hayley Edmond 37:47.52

F - 2.5km 12-14
F - 2.5km 15-17

 5 238

Sophie Cooper 37:55.91
 8 200 Aimee Hutchinson 40:30.33

F - 2.5km 12-14
F - 2.5km 12-14

 7 253

Sarah Jack 40:33.02
10 206 Anahera Hakiaha 40:37.63

F - 2.5km Open
F - 2.5km 12-14

 9 272

Teresa Stanley 40:57.48
12 271 Stephanie Jack 41:28.78

F - 2.5km 40-49
F - 2.5km 12-14

11 250

Aimee Cooper 41:43.14
14 205 Siobhan Kelly 41:50.18

F - 2.5km 15-17
F - 2.5km 12-14

13 252

15 222 Quianna Thomson F - 2.5km 12-14 42:46.99
16 244 Simone Gordon F - 2.5km 12-14 43:08.45

237 Margie Mckee 43:11.94
18 256 Amanda Jamieson 43:16.15

F - 2.5km 50-59
F - 2.5km 12-14

17

Claire White 43:17.90
20 236 Sue Duffell 43:34.49

F - 2.5km 30-39
F - 2.5km 40-49

19 221

Jeanette Bourke 44:01.42
22 230 Caitlin Byrne 45:42.52

F - 2.5km 40-49
F - 2.5km 12-14

21 251

Jessica Bolwerk 46:13.45
24 259 Melissa Gillespie 49:53.57

F - 2.5km Open
F - 2.5km 15-17

23 245

Caitriona Lewis 50:01.29
26 218 Shania Taylor 51:27.50

F - 2.5km 50-59
F - 2.5km 12-14

25 209

Charlie Ruddenklau 51:44.22
28 243 Sheree Horsburgh 51:58.10

F - 2.5km 30-39
F - 2.5km 40-49

27 201

226 Shona Koorey 53:07.17
30 228 Fiona Macmaster F - 2.5km 40-49 53:26.98

F - 2.5km 30-3929

31 232 Renee Aldridge F - 2.5km 30-39 55:48.55
32 264 Heulwen Simm 56:41.56F - 2.5km 30-39

Michelle Atkins 58:03.34
34 233 Louise Macbeth 59:27.83

F - 2.5km 30-39
F - 2.5km 40-49

33 241

242 Janice Mccallum 1:01:51.04
36 267 Ingrid Frohling F - 2.5km Open 1:04:13.31
37 211 Charmayne Johnstone F - 2.5km 50-59 1:05:01.91
38 254 Jacqui Carr 1:12:43.89

Debbie Ewing 1:13:09.46
40 273 Aiko Uemura 1:18:34.63

260 Francesca Lowe 1:54:55.40

Male  -  Epic 2.5km - Swimming New Zealand 

Place Race No Name Division Time

F - 2.5 Masters

231 Mathew Myers 31:47.93
 2 212 Jackson Cropp 31:54.11

M - 2.5km 15-17 1

Ewan Jackson 33:27.67
 4 239 Matthew O'Hara M - 2.5km 15-17 36:02.02
 5 249 Benjamin McKenzie M - 2.5km 15-17 36:59.78
 6 215 Jason Grant M - 2.5km 30-39 37:13.83

37:30.44
 8 247 Keegan Pook 37:31.64
 9 262 Daniel Ryan M - 2.5km Open 37:50.56

Niko Notman 37:55.50
11 234 Paul Cropp 40:17.98

M - 2.5km 12-14
M - 2.5km 40-49

10 224

220 Angus White 40:51.21M - 2.5km 12-1412



261

M - 2.5 Masters
M - 2.5km 30-39

26

M - 2.5km 12-14
M - 2.5km 12-14

22 265

13 208 Conor Flynn M - 2.5km 12-14 42:58.34
14 204 Austin Hornby M - 2.5km 12-14 43:05.95
15 235 Martin Evans 43:06.44M - 2.5km 50-59

Tom Webster 43:08.66
17 274 Thomas Ansorg 46:05.62

M - 2.5km 12-14
M - 2.5km 40-49

16 225

Leighton Hague 46:25.44
19 270 Angus Evison 46:26.31

M - 2.5km Open
M - 2.5km 40-49

18 223

Mike Wilkinson 48:44.68
21 213 Paul Davidson 49:02.94

M - 2.5km 30-39
M - 2.5km 40-49

20 202

Jamie Gillespie 52:11.67
23 210 Tristen O'Hagan 56:12.55
24 255 William Lopez-Sanchez M - 2.5km 12-14 1:02:06.31
25 216 Myles Carson M - 2.5km 40-49 1:03:48.59

266 Alan Kerr 1:04:50.79
27 257 Rowan Keane 1:18:27.61

Bob Lowe 1:34:45.66M - 2.5 Masters28
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